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Anlage
Hans-Bdckler-Str. 70, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631 54249 info@tc-neuwied.de

Hallenadresse
Hans-Bdckler-Str. 70, 56567 Neuwied (Weil3er Berg)

Sportwart/in
Rink, Paul
T 0177 7131630 parink@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hillenbrand, Giannis
T 0151 61494731 giannishillenbrand@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Duhme, Angelika
T 02631 55253 angeck.duhme@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Viktor Kromm
m 015146170333; Viktor.Kromm@gmx.de
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Nackel, Lars
Kromm, Viktor
Cagri, Boyraz
Schmidt, Florian
Schuth, Jochen
Burda, Jorg
Puschkin, Alexander
Kuzmin, Aleksandr
Hilt, Walter
Herzog, Bent
Eduard, Frank
Hauffe, Michael
Fritz, Maximilian
Krahn, Viktor
Beus, Ulrich

Geist, Christian
Evanno, Pierre

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19110789
18156123
19258042
18354750
17850729
17356659
18455872
18156112
18156660
18355966
18156652
17855010
18998805
17055692
17282222
19459837
18066856
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Sen.
LK20,6
LK24,6
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LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK25,0
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LK24,6
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